
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 50cc Pw's DARIEN PARDO-HEDRICK STOCKTON CA 130

1 2 50cc Pw's RYDER MEIRING TRACY CA 56

1 3 50cc Pw's MAISON RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 5e

1 4 50cc Pw's HAILEY DECKER TRACY CA 77

1 5 50cc Pw's ARIEL AGUAYO STOCKTON CA 223

1 6 50cc Pw's REMI BROWN MODESTO CA 222c

1 1 50cc 2 Stroke LILLEE DUNCAN TRACY CA 16

2 1 230 Adult DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

2 2 230 Adult RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

2 3 230 Adult MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

2 4 230 Adult BOB AGNESS JACKSON CA 31h

2 5 230 Adult JOHN O'CONNELL ROSEVILLE CA 386b

2 6 230 Adult CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

2 7 230 Adult MARK CONRAD RICHMOND CA 7

2 8 230 Adult KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

2 1 100 MOD 40/50+ CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

2 2 100 MOD 40/50+ ROSS ROSS SO. SAN FRAN CA 39a

3 1 Open Money MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

3 2 Open Money TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

3 3 Open Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

3 4 Open Money ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

3 5 Open Money DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

3 6 Open Money JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

3 7 Open Money KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

3 8 Open Money CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

3 9 Open Money JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 50

3 10 Open Money CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

3 11 Open Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

4 1 Mini Am RYDER RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 711r

4 1 100cc Yth Stk/Mod ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

4 2 100cc Yth Stk/Mod RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 14

4 3 100cc Yth Stk/Mod JOELEN COIL STOCKTON CA 122

5 1 450 Open AM MIKE GREEN RENO NV 183a

5 2 450 Open AM CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792g

5 3 450 Open AM TYLER BLISS OAKDALE CA 67t

5 4 450 Open AM MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 92

5 5 450 Open AM CHASE FURIA REDDING CA 50

6 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

6 2 Vintage A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

6 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

6 4 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

6 5 Vintage A JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

6 6 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

6 7 Vintage A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

6 8 Vintage A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y



6 9 Vintage A PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

6 10 Vintage A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12f

7 1 Vintage B & C PEDRO BROWN STOCKTON CA 21

7 2 Vintage B & C KEITH EUSEBIO TURLOCK CA 269v

7 3 Vintage B & C JIM FURIA REDDING CA 55

7 4 Vintage B & C SONNY BROWN STOCKTON CA 209e

8 1 85cc CHRISTIAN KNOX BURSON CA 69

8 2 85cc JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

8 3 85cc ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

8 4 85cc RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 14

8 5 85cc JACKSON BROWN MODESTO CA 22

8 6 85cc RYDER DUNCAN TRACY CA 106e

9 1 Vet A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 792

9 2 Vet A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

9 3 Vet A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

9 4 Vet A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

9 1 Vet B & C CASSIDY HAAS PLACERVILLE CA 357h

9 2 Vet B & C TYLER BLISS OAKDALE CA 67t

10 1 Master A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 2 Master A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 1

10 3 Master A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

10 4 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

10 5 Master A JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

10 6 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

10 7 Master A ROSS ROSS SO. SAN FRAN CA 39a

10 8 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

10 1 Master B & C JOHN O'CONNELL ROSEVILLE CA 386b

10 2 Master B & C TOM FREDRICKSON SAN JOSE CA 179s

10 3 Master B & C BRUCE PAULSON VALLEY SPRINGS CA 257s

11 1 250 Open MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 144l

11 2 250 Open CASSIDY HAAS PLACERVILLE CA 357h

11 3 250 Open JOE PEREIRA ROHNERT PARK CA 163f

11 4 250 Open MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA 1x

12 1 65cc JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

12 2 65cc JACKSON BROWN MODESTO CA 22

12 3 65cc OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 73e

12 4 65cc BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 142e

12 5 65cc KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 12

12 6 65cc RYDER DUNCAN TRACY CA 106e

13 1 Super Senior A RICH FACCIANO DISCOVERY BAY CA 122

13 2 Super Senior A JOHN SELF PLEASANTON CA 22y

13 3 Super Senior A JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 50

13 4 Super Senior A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12f

13 5 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 77v

13 1 Super Senior B + C JEFF MASON POPE VALLEY CA 16v



13 2 Super Senior B + C KEITH EUSEBIO TURLOCK CA 269v

14 1 Open Singles MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 144l

14 2 Open Singles CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792g

14 3 Open Singles MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA 1x

14 1 Senior A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

14 1 Senior B & C PEDRO BROWN STOCKTON CA 21

15 1 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod DUSTIN RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 117d

15 2 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

15 3 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod JAYMES ARNAIZ STOCKTON CA x

15 4 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod JOE PEREIRA ROHNERT PARK CA 163f

16 1 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

16 2 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

16 3 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO EMPIRE CA 170

16 4 450 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

16 5 450 Open A ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

16 6 450 Open A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

16 7 450 Open A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

16 8 450 Open A DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

16 9 450 Open A KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

16 10 450 Open A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

16 11 450 Open A TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 95

16 12 450 Open A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

16 13 450 Open A JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 50


